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2025 MAYO TOTAL ACERTA SEGUROS 1 30117 5545 318 13 305 1256 165 1091 0 3084 345 2739 887 24572 3247 3004 239 4
2025 MAYO TOTAL ALIADO SEGUROS 1 151485 137164 0 0 0 124618 569 124049 0 0 0 0 12546 14321 2961 1708 1252 1
2025 MAYO TOTAL ASEGURADORA ANCON, S.A 1 156773 77525 3269 364 2905 45982 370 45612 0 9808 3017 6791 18466 79248 6987 3811 2968 208
2025 MAYO TOTAL ASEGURADORA GLOBAL, S.A 1 216033 120914 1817 1817 0 2953 2953 0 0 0 0 0 116144 95119 26940 26822 118 0
2025 MAYO TOTAL ASSA COMPAÑÍA DE SEGUROS, S.A 1 750023 309267 78481 7639 70842 72604 22604 50000 0 74083 16268 57815 84099 440756 190593 148354 42239 0
2025 MAYO TOTAL BANESCO SEGUROS, S.A. 1 49312 32837 9626 5853 3773 1461 1250 211 0 0 0 0 21750 16475 9590 0 9590 0
2025 MAYO TOTAL CHUBB SEGUROS PANAMA, S.A. 1 38115 36593 0 0 0 7876 0 7876 0 0 0 0 28717 1522 117 0 117 0
2025 MAYO TOTAL COMPAÑÍA INTERNACIONAL DE SEGUROS, S.A 1 440093 167382 35049 2151 32898 30302 4707 25595 0 55267 44182 11085 46764 272711 74664 74664 0 0
2025 MAYO TOTAL GENERAL DE SEGUROS, S.A. 1 242293 166181 84276 19293 64983 39273 39273 0 0 0 0 0 42632 76112 69282 69282 0 0
2025 MAYO TOTAL MAPFRE PANAMÁ, S.A 1 341554 258837 28896 16967 11929 3248 1006 2242 0 104513 23184 81329 122180 82717 21452 0 21452 0
2025 MAYO TOTAL MERCANTIL PANAMÁ SEGUROS, S.A 1 40130 38351 3237 1631 1606 487 487 0 0 34627 34576 51 0 1779 502 502 0 0
2025 MAYO TOTAL MULTIBANK SEGUROS, S.A 1 149153 109257 1076 196 880 18278 18205 73 0 0 0 0 89903 39896 8121 7510 593 18
2025 MAYO TOTAL ÓPTIMA COMPAÑÍA DE SEGUROS, S.A. 1 97954 65724 1186 1186 0 32498 116 32382 0 0 0 0 32040 32230 4956 3561 1219 176
2025 MAYO TOTAL PAN AMERICAN LIFE INSURANCE DE PANAMÁ, S.A 1 438533 438533 21500 5201 16299 72091 8633 63458 0 133200 22628 110572 211742 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO TOTAL SAGICOR PANAMÁ, S.A 1 52625 52625 1078 55 1023 48106 0 48106 0 2025 809 1216 1416 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO TOTAL SEGUROS FEDPA, S.A 1 740377 365896 148 98 50 153817 55913 97904 0 182 0 182 211749 374481 2482 2482 0 0
2025 MAYO TOTAL SEGUROS SURAMERICANA, S.A 1 395936 126632 47884 10620 37264 66529 58599 7930 0 4203 4203 0 8016 269304 87627 81277 6350 0
2025 MAYO TOTAL VIVIR COMPAÑÍA DE SEGUROS, SA. 1 25462 25462 0 0 0 212 0 212 0 19662 10081 9581 5588 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO TOTAL WORLDWIDE MEDICAL ASSURANCE, LTD 1 28115 28115 10504 2531 7973 0 0 0 0 17062 11674 5388 549 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO TOTAL BUPA PANAMÁ, S.A. 0 4319 4319 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4319 2910 1409 0 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO TOTAL INTERAMERICANA DE FIANZAS Y SEGUROS, S.A. 0 13893 6793 462 62 400 1171 39 1132 0 0 0 0 5160 7100 721 392 329 0
2025 MAYO TOTAL LA REGIONAL DE SEGUROS, S.A 0 48156 3250 871 610 261 158 69 89 0 1965 1948 17 256 44906 1321 709 605 7
2025 MAYO LOCAL ACERTA SEGUROS 1 30117 5545 318 13 305 1256 165 1091 0 3084 345 2739 887 24572 3247 3004 239 4
2025 MAYO LOCAL ALIADO SEGUROS 1 151485 137164 0 0 0 124618 569 124049 0 0 0 0 12546 14321 2961 1708 1252 1
2025 MAYO LOCAL ASEGURADORA ANCON, S.A 1 156583 77335 3269 364 2905 45982 370 45612 0 9808 3017 6791 18276 79248 6987 3811 2968 208
2025 MAYO LOCAL ASEGURADORA GLOBAL, S.A 1 216033 120914 1817 1817 0 2953 2953 0 0 0 0 0 116144 95119 26940 26822 118 0
2025 MAYO LOCAL ASSA COMPAÑÍA DE SEGUROS, S.A 1 749270 308606 77827 7639 70188 72602 22603 49999 0 74082 16268 57814 84095 440664 190576 148344 42232 0
2025 MAYO LOCAL BANESCO SEGUROS, S.A. 1 49310 32835 9625 5852 3773 1461 1250 211 0 0 0 0 21749 16475 9590 0 9590 0
2025 MAYO LOCAL CHUBB SEGUROS PANAMA, S.A. 1 38115 36593 0 0 0 7876 0 7876 0 0 0 0 28717 1522 117 0 117 0
2025 MAYO LOCAL COMPAÑÍA INTERNACIONAL DE SEGUROS, S.A 1 436993 165092 35049 2151 32898 28016 4707 23309 0 55267 44182 11085 46760 271901 74647 74647 0 0
2025 MAYO LOCAL GENERAL DE SEGUROS, S.A. 1 242293 166181 84276 19293 64983 39273 39273 0 0 0 0 0 42632 76112 69282 69282 0 0
2025 MAYO LOCAL MAPFRE PANAMÁ, S.A 1 341551 258837 28896 16967 11929 3248 1006 2242 0 104513 23184 81329 122180 82714 21452 0 21452 0
2025 MAYO LOCAL MERCANTIL PANAMÁ SEGUROS, S.A 1 5475 3744 2326 1425 901 406 406 0 0 1012 1012 0 0 1731 502 502 0 0
2025 MAYO LOCAL MULTIBANK SEGUROS, S.A 1 149122 109244 1076 196 880 18265 18200 65 0 0 0 0 89903 39878 8121 7510 593 18
2025 MAYO LOCAL ÓPTIMA COMPAÑÍA DE SEGUROS, S.A. 1 97954 65724 1186 1186 0 32498 116 32382 0 0 0 0 32040 32230 4956 3561 1219 176
2025 MAYO LOCAL PAN AMERICAN LIFE INSURANCE DE PANAMÁ, S.A 1 433441 433441 21466 5201 16265 72091 8633 63458 0 128497 22628 105869 211387 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO LOCAL SAGICOR PANAMÁ, S.A 1 52625 52625 1078 55 1023 48106 0 48106 0 2025 809 1216 1416 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO LOCAL SEGUROS FEDPA, S.A 1 740377 365896 148 98 50 153817 55913 97904 0 182 0 182 211749 374481 2482 2482 0 0
2025 MAYO LOCAL SEGUROS SURAMERICANA, S.A 1 395936 126632 47884 10620 37264 66529 58599 7930 0 4203 4203 0 8016 269304 87627 81277 6350 0
2025 MAYO LOCAL VIVIR COMPAÑÍA DE SEGUROS, SA. 1 25462 25462 0 0 0 212 0 212 0 19662 10081 9581 5588 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO LOCAL WORLDWIDE MEDICAL ASSURANCE, LTD 1 26698 26698 9834 2293 7541 0 0 0 0 16605 11590 5015 259 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO LOCAL BUPA PANAMÁ, S.A. 0 4319 4319 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4319 2910 1409 0 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO LOCAL INTERAMERICANA DE FIANZAS Y SEGUROS, S.A. 0 13893 6793 462 62 400 1171 39 1132 0 0 0 0 5160 7100 721 392 329 0
2025 MAYO LOCAL LA REGIONAL DE SEGUROS, S.A 0 48119 3213 871 610 261 158 69 89 0 1928 1911 17 256 44906 1321 709 605 7
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR ACERTA SEGUROS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR ALIADO SEGUROS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR ASEGURADORA ANCON, S.A 1 190 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR ASEGURADORA GLOBAL, S.A 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR ASSA COMPAÑÍA DE SEGUROS, S.A 1 753 661 654 0 654 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 4 92 17 10 7 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR BANESCO SEGUROS, S.A. 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR CHUBB SEGUROS PANAMA, S.A. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR COMPAÑÍA INTERNACIONAL DE SEGUROS, S.A 1 3100 2290 0 0 0 2286 0 2286 0 0 0 0 4 810 17 17 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR GENERAL DE SEGUROS, S.A. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR MAPFRE PANAMÁ, S.A 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR MERCANTIL PANAMÁ SEGUROS, S.A 1 34655 34607 911 206 705 81 81 0 0 33615 33564 51 0 48 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR MULTIBANK SEGUROS, S.A 1 31 13 0 0 0 13 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR ÓPTIMA COMPAÑÍA DE SEGUROS, S.A. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR PAN AMERICAN LIFE INSURANCE DE PANAMÁ, S.A 1 5092 5092 34 0 34 0 0 0 0 4703 0 4703 355 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR SAGICOR PANAMÁ, S.A 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR SEGUROS FEDPA, S.A 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR SEGUROS SURAMERICANA, S.A 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR VIVIR COMPAÑÍA DE SEGUROS, SA. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR WORLDWIDE MEDICAL ASSURANCE, LTD 1 1417 1417 670 238 432 0 0 0 0 457 84 373 290 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR BUPA PANAMÁ, S.A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR INTERAMERICANA DE  FIANZAS Y SEGUROS,S.A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2025 MAYO EXTERIOR LA REGIONAL DE SEGUROS, S.A 0 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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13 0 0 0 951 530 421 141 99 14 28 114 81 33 15770 448 237 57 0 66 88 0
0 0 0 0 691 484 207 105 105 0 0 10 7 3 6433 975 144 291 0 141 399 0
0 0 0 0 1937 1129 808 1660 1642 18 0 184 156 28 65024 684 45 141 0 111 385 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12960 152 82 0 0 70 0 0
0 0 0 0 22315 17566 4749 12591 2022 10569 0 751 626 125 179827 3662 23 2675 852 112 0 0
0 0 0 0 1715 1147 568 67 67 0 0 0 0 0 4085 631 16 17 0 19 579 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 0 161 0 0 0 0 0 245 236 6 3 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 3245 3245 0 21302 21302 0 0 464 370 94 116192 2357 1665 235 0 33 424 0
0 0 0 0 287 222 65 40 19 21 0 9 7 2 5548 406 16 182 2 135 71 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 761 761 0 0 69 30 39 50331 1001 102 183 0 198 518 0
0 0 0 0 627 560 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 187 160 27 5 5 0 0 67 48 19 8193 205 59 53 0 38 55 0
0 0 0 0 2056 1212 844 515 462 53 0 69 41 28 20858 588 154 137 0 101 196 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 247 98 149 596 596 0 0 1 1 0 370440 109 0 37 0 22 49 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2655 2372 283 0 492 492 0 166534 349 37 149 0 52 111 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 251 109 142 42 19 21 2 7 2 5 0 394 256 7 0 3 128 0
0 0 0 0 756 437 319 166 15 109 42 167 74 93 41708 100 10 11 0 5 74 0

13 0 0 0 951 530 421 141 99 14 28 114 81 33 15770 448 237 57 0 66 88 0
0 0 0 0 691 484 207 105 105 0 0 10 7 3 6433 975 144 291 0 141 399 0
0 0 0 0 1937 1129 808 1660 1642 18 0 184 156 28 65024 684 45 141 0 111 385 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12960 152 82 0 0 70 0 0
0 0 0 0 22315 17566 4749 12590 2022 10568 0 751 626 125 179810 3644 23 2657 852 112 0 0
0 0 0 0 1715 1147 568 67 67 0 0 0 0 0 4085 631 16 17 0 19 579 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 0 161 0 0 0 0 0 245 236 6 3 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 3245 3245 0 20719 20719 0 0 455 364 91 116189 2356 1665 235 0 33 423 0
0 0 0 0 287 222 65 40 19 21 0 9 7 2 5548 406 16 182 2 135 71 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 761 761 0 0 67 28 39 50331 1001 102 183 0 198 518 0
0 0 0 0 626 559 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 187 160 27 5 5 0 0 49 30 19 8193 205 59 53 0 38 55 0
0 0 0 0 2056 1212 844 515 462 53 0 69 41 28 20858 588 154 137 0 101 196 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 247 98 149 596 596 0 0 1 1 0 370440 109 0 37 0 22 49 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2655 2372 283 0 492 492 0 166534 349 37 149 0 52 111 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 251 109 142 42 19 21 2 7 2 5 0 394 256 7 0 3 128 0
0 0 0 0 756 437 319 166 15 109 42 167 74 93 41708 100 10 11 0 5 74 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 17 18 0 18 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 583 583 0 0 9 6 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1329 1089 61 74 0 105 0 2559 1601 958
795 626 2 2 0 165 0 2351 599 1752

1593 1206 130 0 0 257 0 1179 241 938
54571 0 0 0 0 54571 0 496 161 335
10174 5165 2782 253 12 1962 0 20843 1405 19438

363 268 16 22 0 57 0 24 0 24
713 713 0 0 0 0 0 286 19 267

5437 4738 177 171 0 351 0 49050 29550 19500
263 200 12 23 1 27 40 237 237 0

5714 1449 190 148 1 3926 0 3389 3387 2
519 98 0 0 0 421 0 106 0 106

22957 131 36 31 4 22755 0 161 75 86
1691 1396 185 2 4 104 0 1497 262 1235

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

335 258 10 67 0 0 0 271 127 144
3349 756 661 429 0 1503 0 8298 0 8298

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

596 574 0 10 0 12 0 5089 4796 293
436 391 0 18 0 27 0 252 7 245

1329 1089 61 74 0 105 0 2559 1601 958
795 626 2 2 0 165 0 2351 599 1752

1593 1206 130 0 0 257 0 1179 241 938
54571 0 0 0 0 54571 0 496 161 335
10171 5163 2782 252 12 1962 0 20807 1394 19413

363 268 16 22 0 57 0 24 0 24
713 713 0 0 0 0 0 286 19 267

5430 4732 177 171 0 350 0 48860 29407 19453
263 200 12 23 1 27 40 237 237 0

5714 1449 190 148 1 3926 0 3388 3387 1
474 97 0 0 0 377 0 104 0 104

22957 131 36 31 4 22755 0 161 75 86
1691 1396 185 2 4 104 0 1497 262 1235

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

335 258 10 67 0 0 0 271 127 144
3349 756 661 429 0 1503 0 8298 0 8298

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

596 574 0 10 0 12 0 5089 4796 293
436 391 0 18 0 27 0 252 7 245

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 2 0 1 0 0 0 36 11 25
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 6 0 0 0 1 0 190 143 47
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

45 1 0 0 0 44 0 2 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


